gastvieW Dr
Saxon Dr

1Q axensam

Jefferson AYe

U7 doyyy - 9Ay snquimor 64V$2m- A
%

we T
grermet B 7, oy stman

AMd JoALY xuoig

Church St

2

/
S QQ@%@
L% 4
&@o
2

ML nojuey

&
&

7

(sea Rd 34y apisuy Fair St P
ae 00A fet
S
*~
4

v&\ %»é

Locust Rd

d

0 state Rt 10005 0 o eyuey
state Ree 10 g

SAY 3sinypeig

State Rte 141

Pleasantville
Ple
asantyiyje R

i}?

Briarcliffy

WESTCHESTER

Village
Heather Dell Rd

<
<
5
~

Neperan Rq

Plains R¢

Apuy
%
Osceola Ave v uspsy W,
& N
(]

Union Ave

Bep,

post R

v White

Broadway

<
Irvington
Harriman Rd

Erie St e
yudso® 3 %

6 Amy sn
/ o >‘>¢E 1ony
Scenic Dr oo» Iy Meg

Wildey St

&

&

g
O
Map\

&

2
(=}
3
o)
5
T

1Q 3pISISAY ey,
ouoLu Ay p 5:\_ 1S sewef SAY euollyo d

Pio &
g 0 "4, 1a
S b@O R/ m:wm

«% @@gmm:@:
1D
SAy Uoyinq 1 mogm N

Village of
Tarrytown

Mount Pleasant
Dobbs
Ferry

Village of

illage of
<87 |- 871- 287

KV
Village of
on7dson
>~

Hastings

Assembly
District 92

ROCKLAND




Assembly District 92

Total population :
Deviation :

Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
80,849
58.41
66,414
60.67

NH White
80,849
58.41
66,414
60.67

138,417

3,791

2.82
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
12,300 27,501 11,977 114
8.89 19.87 8.65 0.08
10,176 19,883 9,599 97
9.30 18.16 8.77 0.09

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
13,103 27,501 13,700 373
9.47 19.87 9.90 0.27
10,611 19,883 10,202 269
9.69 18.16 9.32 0.25

NH Hwn
12
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
30

0.02

22

0.02

NH Multi
4,680

3.38

2,599

2.37

NH Multi
797
0.58
588
0.54

NH Other
984
0.71
684
0.62

NH Other
2,064

1.49

1,472

1.34




	asm092
	ircasm-stats_Part92

